" BLACKSTONE VALLEY
COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE

2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

All Locations Closed

New Year’s Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas

Todas las ubicaciones cerradas
Todas as localizagoes fechadas

Wednesday, January 1%
Monday, May 25
Friday, July 3rd

Monday, September 7%
Thursday, November 26
Friday, December 25

Central Falls Express Health Open —All other locations closed

Express Health en Central Falls Abierto. Todas las demdas ubicaciones cerradas.
Central Falls Express Health Aberto—Todas as outras localizagoes fechadas

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day
Juneteenth

Victory Day

Columbus Day
Veteran’s Day

Monday, January 19"
Monday, February 16™
Friday, June 19th

Monday, August 10"
Monday, October 12
Wednesday, November 11

Holidays all locations closed at 12:00pm

Dias festivos todas las ubicaciones cierran a las 12:00 p.m.
Feriados todos os locais fechados as 12:00

Christmas Eve Day
New Year’s Eve Day

Thursday, December 24"
Thursday, December 31*

After hours call (401)722-0081 In case of emergency call 911.
Fuera del horario de atencion llame al (401)722-0081 En caso de emergencia, llame al 911.
Chamada fora de horas (401)722-0081 Em caso de chamada de emergéncia 911.



